Bilmarke
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT

Modell

Jumper (230), 94-02
Jumper (230), 94-02
Jumper (230), 94-02
Jumper (230), 94-02
Jumper (230), 94-02
Jumper (230), 94-02
Jumper (230), 94-02
Jumper (230), 94-02
Jumper (230), 94-02
Jumper (230), 94-02
Jumper (230), 94-02
Jumper (230), 94-02
XM

XM

XM

XM

XM

XM

XM

XM

505

505

505

505

505

505

505

604

605

605

605

605

605

Boxer (230), 94-02
Boxer (230), 94-02
Boxer (230), 94-02
Boxer (230), 94-02
Boxer (230), 94-02
Boxer (230), 94-02
Boxer (230), 94-02
Boxer (230), 94-02
Boxer (230), 94-02
15

J5

Typ

2.5 Diesel Buss

2.5 Diesel Flak/Chassi
2.5 Diesel Skap

2.5 TD Diesel 4x4 Buss
2.5 TD Diesel Buss

2.5 TD Diesel Flak/Chassi
2.5 TD Diesel Skap

2.5 TDi Diesel 4x4 Buss
2.5 TDi Diesel 4x4 Flak/Chassi
2.5 TDi Diesel Buss

2.5 TDi Diesel Flak/Chassi
2.5 TDi Diesel Skap
2.5-12V TDi Diesel Kombi
2.5-12V TDi Diesel Kombi-sedan
3.0i-12V Kombi

3.0i-12V Kombi

3.0i-12V Kombi-sedan
3.0i-12V Kombi-sedan
3.0i-24V Kombi-sedan
3.0i-24V Kombi-sedan
2.3 TD Diesel Sedan

2.5 TD Diesel Break

2.5 TD Diesel Break

2.5 TD Diesel Sedan

2.5 TD Diesel Sedan

2.5 TD Diesel Sedan

2.8 GTi Sedan

2.3 TD Diesel Sedan

2.5 TD Diesel Sedan
3.0-12V Sedan

3.0-12V Sedan

3.0-24V Sedan

3.0-24V SV Sedan

2.5 Diesel Buss

2.5 Diesel Flak/Chassi
2.5 Diesel Skap

2.5 TD Diesel Buss

2.5 TD Diesel Flak/Chassi
2.5 TD Diesel Skap

2.5 TDi Diesel Buss

2.5 TDi Diesel Flak/Chassi
2.5 TDi Diesel Skap

2.5 Diesel Skap / Last

2.5 TD Diesel Skap / Last

Ar
08.97-04.02
03.94-04.02
03.94-04.02
08.96-04.02
08.94-04.02
03.94-04.02
03.94-04.02
12.96-11.00
03.00-04.02
12.96-11.00
12.96-04.02
12.96-11.00
05.94-10.00
05.94-10.00
11.91-04.94
05.94-10.00
05.94-10.00
05.89-06.94
05.94-10.00
07.90-06.94
09.80-06.86
10.85-12.90
10.86-12.93
10.83-12.93
10.83-12.90
10.86-12.93
06.86-12.93
01.79-
07.94-09.99
10.89-09.99
08.89-06.94
.1990-.1993
08.89-09.99
08.94-04.02
03.94-04.02
03.94-04.02
07.94-04.02
03.94-04.02
03.94-04.02
01.97-04.02
01.97-04.02
01.97-04.02
01.82-
10.90-

Filter

OL365
OL365
OL365
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